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N° Lista
20000010
20000020
20000030
20000040
20000050
20000060
20000070
20000080
20000090
20000100
20000110
20000120
20000130
20000140
20000150
20000160
20000170
20000180
20000190
20000200
20000210
20000220
20000230
20000240
20000250
20000260
20000270
20000280
20000290
20000300
20000310
20000320
20000330
20000340
20000350
20000360
20000370
20000380
20000390
20000400
20000410
20000420
20000430
20000440
20000450
20000460
20000470
20000480
20000490
20000500
20000510
20000520
20000530

Dni

***7069**
***2297**
***8297**
***5263**
***5769**
***4772**
***0939**
***3645**
***7070**
***0968**
***1307**
***646 1**
***9877**
***557 1**
***5375**
****0535*
***5415**
***78 13**
***3052**
***7877**
***5360**
***0222**
***7945**
***8880**
***0870**
***5358**
***9778**
***1855**
***3886**
***2490**
***4803**
***172 1**
***9893**
***3908**
***5074**
***6478**
***08 15**
***5553**
***3453**
***8578**
***9884**
***66 16**
***9690**
***2623**
***1582**
***6233**
***6070**
***0800**
***0454**
***0878**
***6 182**
***0272**
***4796**

Apellidos, Nombre

OLIVERA SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA
GALLARDO AGUDO, ALEJANDRO
SIMON MARTINEZ, JOSE DAVID
LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, JESICA
FRESNEDA ORTIZ, ALDO

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO
AVENDANO MONTEAGUDO, ANDRES
MONZO JIMENEZ, LUIS ANTONIO
ALCANTARA SANCHEZ, CARLOS
PORLAN SORIANO, MARIA JOSE
NAVARRO PEREZ, AMANDA
LATORRE COFRADES, SARA
FUENTES VIVANCOS, JENNIFER
MUNOZ GARCIA, ARACELI

ALCARAZ CALZADO, MARIA DEL ROCIO
TYMOWSKA , SARA

ALCAZAR HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO MIGUEL
TITOS MANAS, FERNANDO
SANCHEZ TERRES, MARTA

GARCIA ALFARO, MARIA PILAR
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MIRIAM
PUJANTE CORBALAN, RUBEN
LOPEZ CLESIO, ANA

CASAS CLEMENTE, MIGUEL
ROBLES FERNANDEZ, CARMEN MARIA
JIMENEZ PALAZON, TAMARA
BAUTISTA RUIZ, LAURA

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA DEL MAR
MUNOZ AMOR, NOELIA

MORENO ALCARAZ, ROSA

JIMENEZ MOLERO, CARMEN

SOLER SELLER, REBECA
FERNANDEZ PASCUAL, MARIA JOSE
GOMEZ LOPEZ, IRENE

LOPEZ VICENTE, MARIA CONSUELO
MARTINEZ LORENTE, JOSE ANGEL
CANOVAS CANOVAS, MARIA

RUBIO PALOMARES, MARTA
CARMONA DE HARO, CELIA
SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN, ANABEL
MARTOS CORREDOR, NATALIA
HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ELISA
BELMONTE AMOROS, INES
RAMIREZ HINOJOSA, ANA
GONZALEZ LORENTE, VERONICA
AGUILAR AGUILAR, NEREA

RUBI SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN
SANCHEZ ZAPATA, MARIA PILAR
GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIA CARMEN
MARTINEZ TUDELA, ELENA MARIA
CASTRO BALBUENA, ANTONIO
VALENZUELA CANOVAS, RAQUEL
CANDEL QUESADA, MERCEDES
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Puntos

9,3300
9,1930
9,1200
8,9900
8,9300
8,8800
8,8400
8,7950
8,7350
8,7200
8,7100
8,6600
8,6000
8,5900
8,5900
8,5800
8,5800
8,5600
8,5500
8,5200
8,5200
8,5100
8,4900
8,4690
8,4500
8,4400
8,4400
8,3500
8,3050
8,3000
8,2880
8,2800
8,2200
8,2200
8,2100
8,2000
8,1700
8,1000
8,0900
8,0620
8,0500
8,0400
8,0400
8,0350
8,0300
8,0200
7,9700
7,9700
7,9600
7,9400
7,9200
7,9200
7,8400
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N° Lista
20000540
20000550
20000560
20000570
20000580
20000590
20000600
20000610
20000620
20000630
20000640
20000650
20000660
20000670
20000680
20000690
20000700
20000710
20000720
20000730
20000740
20000750
20000760
20000770
20000780
20000790
20000800
20000810
20000820
20000830
20000840
20000850
20000860
20000870
20000880
20000890
20000900
20000910
20000920
20000930
20000940
20000950
20000960
20000970
20000980
20000990
20001000
20001010
20001020
20001030
20001040
20001050
20001060

Dni

***5456**
***9749**
***1783**
***3760**
***424 1**
***2558**
***3527**
***6044**
***5383**
***7873**
***4809**
***4572**
***2969**
***0036**
***2204**
***2063**
***2543**
***5465**
***9047**
***7859**
***0097**
***4059**
***1359**
***068 1**
***5802**
***6044**
***5040**
***9350**
***5297**
***3362**
***9 145**
***6809**
***59 14**
***4787**
***2410**
***0356**
***0236**
***7428**
***1922**
***3484**
***4962**
***3909**
***39 14**
***23 10**
***55 19**
***3833**
***2334**
***08 18**
***7498**
***98 15**
***0 130**
***4559**
***4853**

Apellidos, Nombre

BERMEJO GUILLEN, ANA
GUTIERREZ MARQUEZ, LAURA JOHANA

ANGUIS PERALES, INMACULADA CONCEPCION

FERRER GOMEZ, LIDIA

COLLADOS TORRES, LORENA
VARON VICENTE, ALBA

BELMONTE MELLADO, DAVID
RIQUELME TERRES, ANA MARIA
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ, JOSE EDUARDO
ORTURNO GUADALUPE, NATALIA
CORTES CORTES, ANA ISABEL
VIDAL SERRANO, BEATRIZ
HERNANDEZ GIL, LAURA

ALCARAZ PEREZ, MARINA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA

RUIZ OLAVARRIETA, CRISTINA
ARAMBURO HERRERA, ANA
SALMERON GARRIDO, MARIA
GARCIA ROMERO, MARIA BELEN
GOMARIZ SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, BIENVENIDA
GUIRAO SANCHEZ, TANIA

SANCHEZ CAMPOS, NATALIA
MESEGUER NICOLAS, JESSICA
MARIN MARTINEZ, MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ MARIN, JOSE ANTONIO
FERRIN LOPEZ, MARIA PAULA
SANCHEZ LAJARIN, ROCIO

MAROTO MOLES, INMACULADA FAT
GARCIA BALSAS, MARTA

GONZALEZ PALOMERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ZAPATA GARRIDO, ARANTXA
FENOLL MARTINEZ, JORGE

JARA GARCIA, MARIA

RECHE SANCHEZ, ANA BELEN
GOMEZ MONTORO, GONZALO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANA

REINE ALBA, SARA

GOMEZ IMBERNON, MARIA JOSE
LUZON DIAZ, GLORIA MARIA
MARTINEZ RIOS, PEDRO

MORA DEL OSO, NATALIA

CEBRIAN ESCOBOSA, ISABEL MARIA
CELIZ CANOVAS, JOSE

MARCO FLORES, SARA MARIA
MARTINEZ CORBALAN, MARIA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUELA
MATEOS BELMONTE, ROCIO
GARCIA DENGRA, ANA

SANCHEZ RUIZ, LORENA

GARCIA BARBA, JESSICA
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, ANA VANESA
BARRAGAN RUIZ-MATAS, SILVIA MARIA
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Puntos

7,8400
7,8300
7,8210
7,8200
7,7900
7,7800
7,7500
7,7400
7,7300
7,7300
7,7250
7,7200
7,6700
7,6680
7,6600
7,6100
7,6000
7,5900
7,5800
7,5700
7,5700
7,5500
7,5000
7,4900
7,4500
7,4500
7,4300
7,4300
7,4110
7,4100
7,4000
7,3800
7,3500
7,3400
7,3350
7,3300
7,3300
7,2900
7,2760
7,2480
7,2300
7,2100
7,2000
7,1700
7,1600
7,1600
7,1500
7,1500
7,1480
7,1400
7,1200
7,1200
7,1130
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N° Lista
20001070
20001080
20001090
20001100
20001110
20001120
20001130
20001140
20001150
20001160
20001170
20001180
20001190
20001200
20001210
20001220
20001230
20001240
20001250
20001260
20001270
20001280
20001290
20001300
20001310
20001320
20001330
20001340
20001350
20001360
20001370
20001380
20001390
20001400
20001410
20001420
20001430
20001440
20001450
20001460
20001470
20001480
20001490
20001500
20001510
20001520
20001530
20001540
20001550
20001560
20001570
20001580
20001590

Dni

***3008**
***1020**
***5429**
***7 168**
***5 160**
***1302**
***1646**
***2 104**
***8377**
***9590**
***7498**
***6 193**
***1965**
***0470**
***5988**
***1337**
***7857**
***0756**
***0394**
***5 129**
***4888**
***4478**
***2 1 13**
***6412**
***7838**
***0940**
***9643**
***93 18**
***965 1**
***2266**
***2412**
****6447*
***2500**
***4408**
***5 175**
***9670**
***2 176**
***0596**
***1666**
***6275**
***4207**
***8732**
***85 1 1**
***4657**
***0362**
***1883**
***7645**
***5393**
***35 12**
***1708**
***1268**
***7042**
***0856**

Apellidos, Nombre

VALERA LABORDA, JUDIT MARIA
ORIA DE RUEDA MOLINS, MARIA CRISTINA
BONINI RAMON, MARINA

GOMEZ ALONSO, ESTEFANIA

GARCIA MARTINEZ, ROCIO

MARTINEZ PINA, ANGEL

MARTINEZ CANO, MIRIAM

LIARTE TORRES, MARIA

GOMEZ NAVARRO, ENRIQUE JOSE
ZAMORA MARTINEZ, CARMEN MARIA
MARTINEZ-OLIVA DELGADO, MARTA
LOPEZ CASTELLANOS, EMILIO
GUERRERO JIMENEZ, DANIEL
GONZALEZ MORENO, MARIA DEL MAR

MARTINEZ DE MIGUEL LASERNA, MARIA ELENA

DIAZ ARAGON, MARIA ANGELES
BASTIDA GARCIA, ANTONIO LUIS
SERNA BARQUERO, PEDRO

VERA ROS, NURIA

MURNOZ BUENDIA, LORENA

LOZANO ARAGON, ANTONIO

SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALMUDENA
ALARCON SAMPER, JESUS

CLARES GARCIA, JOSUE

CARAVACA LIZA, NOELIA

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, MONICA

CANO FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
GUERRERO GARCIA, MANUEL ANTONIO
MANZANARES CACERES, PEDRO MANUEL
LOPEZ DIAZ, MARIA DEL MAR

RUIZ MARTINEZ, ESTER

VASILEVA STANIMIROVA, LYUBOMIRA
NAVARRO AGULLO, GONZALO

PASTOR OLIVA, MIRIAM

PEREZ CHICANO, NADIA

BARBA ALCAZAR, CRISTINA

CAPONE PONCE, FABIOLA

MARTINEZ PORLAN, MARIA ISABEL
ESPIN ORTIZ, BEATRIZ

LOPEZ GARCIA, ISABEL

ALCARAZ PEREZ, JOSE

LUJAN LOPEZ, OLGA

POVEDA CARCELES, MARIA

GOMEZ REBOLLO, MARIA ROSARIO
LESYAL MOULAY, SLAMHA

MORENO YELO, ANA LUZ

LOPEZ IBORRA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARCELONA GARCIA, CONCEPCION
EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, CAROLINA
GARCIA RUIZ, SONIA

BELMONTE HERNANDEZ, M DEL CARMEN
CASTANO DE LAS HERAS, MARIA DEL MAR
MARTINEZ LLAMAS, RODRIGO
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Puntos

7,1100
7,0700
7,0700
7,0200
7,0100
7,0000
7,0000
6,9900
6,9500
6,9400
6,9200
6,9100
6,9010
6,9000
6,8900
6,8700
6,8700
6,8600
6,8600
6,8400
6,8300
6,8100
6,8100
6,8000
6,7800
6,7700
6,7600
6,7500
6,7400
6,7200
6,7200
6,7000
6,6800
6,6800
6,6700
6,6700
6,6300
6,6300
6,6200
6,6000
6,6000
6,5900
6,5900
6,5800
6,5800
6,5700
6,5600
6,5600
6,5400
6,5400
6,5300
6,5230
6,5200
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N° Lista
20001600
20001610
20001620
20001630
20001640
20001650
20001660
20001670
20001680
20001690
20001700
20001710
20001720
20001730
20001740
20001750
20001760
20001770
20001780
20001790
20001800
20001810
20001820
20001830
20001840
20001850
20001860
20001870
20001880
20001890
20001900
20001910
20001920
20001930
20001940
20001950
20001960
20001970
20001980
20001990
20002000
20002010
20002020
20002030
20002040
20002050
20002060
20002070
20002080
20002090
20002100
20002110
20002120

Dni

***698 1**
***05 18**
***1457**
***0658**
***8593**
***4 173**
***4058**
***023 1**
***66 16**
***3794**
***2294**
***1299**
***0895**
***3695**
***3644**
****5392*
***7338**
***0 126**
***1 124**
***79 10**
***3644**
***1 134**
***6435**
***9946**
***4 18 1**
***2627**
***0290**
***9947**
***45 13**
***3955**
***3849**
***470 1**
***606 1**
***9477**
***3 108**
***0944**
***6984**
***0064**
***7833**
***5869**
***1773**
***7755**
***7044**
***7880**
***380 1**
***9967**
***3673**
***0684**
***099 1**
***2225**
***20 1 1**
***06 10**
***2440**

Apellidos, Nombre

ORTURNO DIAZ, MARIA TERESA
CAPARROS CAPARROS, DESIREE
MARTINEZ CANAVATE, LAURA
MARIN JOVER, MARIA

CANIZARES RODES, ROSA MARIA
LAORDEN CARRASCO, CAROLINA
RUIZ SAORIN, MARIA

GOMEZ GUERRERO, MARIA ISABEL
NIETO TARRIDAS, ESTEBAN

TERAN RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA MARIA
ASENSIO JUAN, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, INMACULADA
GALERA PERAL, JESUS JAIME
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES
CAZORLA ABAD, AMANDA
BALOGOVA , ERIKA

ARANDA SANCHEZ, MARIA LUCIA
SANCHEZ BAUTISTA, ANA

CASTRO MARTIN, YOLANDA
HUERTAS LOPEZ, CARMEN ALMUDENA
MONEDERO GARCIA, TAMARA
GARCIA PEREZ, GEMA

MORENO BANOS, LORENA

PEREZ MORALES, ISABEL MARIA
SAURA MARTINEZ, MIRIAM

GARCIA FAUSTO, ROSA MARIA
ALEMAN CLARES, CONSUELO
SAMPEDRO YANEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
SAURA GARCIA, EVA LORENA
VALERA ROS, ASUNCION

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ISABEL
ARANDA ALGUACIL, TOMAS
TORRES NIETO, MANUEL

PASTOR ORTIZ, JULIA

ZAMORA BERENGUEL, ARANTXA
CAPEL VIVANCOS, TAMARA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, FATIMA
GONZALEZ ZURITA, FRANCISCA
GARCIA VILAR, ISABEL MARIA
CASTRO MURCIA, ANGELES
CHILLON ESPIN, CLAUDIA
CORRALES RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
CORTES BUENDIA, JESUS
DOMINGUEZ CASASOLA, SUSANA
FERNANDEZ VASCO, CONCEPCION
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, FCO. JAVIER
FERNANDEZ MARIN, MARIA

FILIU GIMENEZ, NOELIA

GALINDO TOMAS, FRANCISCA MARIA
GARCIA NAVARRO, MARIA

GARCIA PERONA, MARIA

GARCIA AGUERA, MARIA JESUS
GARCIA CANOVAS, MARTA
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Puntos

6,4700
6,4300
6,4300
6,4260
6,4100
6,4100
6,4000
6,3900
6,3800
6,3800
6,3670
6,3600
6,3600
6,3500
6,3300
6,3100
6,3050
6,3000
6,2900
6,2800
6,2600
6,2500
6,2200
6,1900
6,1900
6,1600
6,1500
6,1100
6,0800
6,0200
6,0000
5,9700
5,9600
5,9200
5,9200
5,8900
5,8600
5,6900
5,4000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
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N° Lista
20002130
20002140
20002150
20002160
20002170
20002180
20002190
20002200
20002210
20002220
20002230
20002240
20002250
20002260
20002270
20002280
20002290
20002300
20002310
20002320
20002330
20002340
20002350
20002360
20002370
20002380
20002390
20002400
20002410
20002420
20002430
20002440
20002450
20002460
20002470
20002480
20002490
20002500
20002510
20002520
20002530
20002540
20002550
20002560
20002570
20002580
20002590
20002600
20002610
20002620
20002630
20002640
20002650

Dni

***1204**
***3 16 1**
***9470**
***7662**
***5402**
***954 1**
***5 134**
***8 1 18**
***4894**
***0476**
***7993**
***5703**
***0397**
***6800**
***863 1**
***6002**
***4850**
***4608**
***5295**
***1322**
***16 12**
***5485**
***1057**
***7399**
***363 1**
***6902**
***38 17**
***3329**
***6268**
***1648**
***29 12**
***7960**
***6989**
***6773**
***1445**
***3063**
***207 1**
***8 165**
***78 1 1**
***2293**
***9573**
***0999**
***6505**
***2427**
***5 170**
***12 14**
***3226**
***0027**
***49 17**
***6086**
***7382**
***3747**
***70 19**

Apellidos, Nombre

GIL GONZALEZ, LUIS FERNANDO

GIL ARRABAL, MARIA TERESA
GIMENEZ GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
GOMEZ TORREGROSA, ANA MARIA
GOMEZ RIVERA, CARLOS

GOMEZ ZAMORANO, JUAN ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANDREA
GORDILLO MARISCAL, MARIA DEL CARMEN
JIMENEZ GOMBAU, ZAIDA MACARENA
JOVER ZAMORA, MARIA DOLORES
LLOPIS DONATE, MODESTO

LOBA GOMEZ, DAVID

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, BLASA

LOPEZ PINEDA, MANUEL

MANZANO VALVERDE, ANA MARIA
MARCO LOZANO, FRANCISCO M.
MARIN CASTILLO, RUTH

MARTI YAGO, MIGUEL

MARTINEZ CERVANTES, ISABEL
MARTINEZ SEGURA, MARIA DEL PILAR
MATEO ESPINOSA, NOELIA

MINARRO RUBIO, MARINA
MOHAMED-HAMMADI MEJDOUBI, HANAA
MONDEJAR GOMEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
MORENO COLOMINA, ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
MOSTEIRO JUAREZ, ANA ISABEL
MULA SOLER, ROSA MONICA

MUNOZ ROMERO, NAYRA

ORTIZ MAUROLAGOITIA, ELIA
PALACIOS MUNOZ, NATALIA

PASTOR ROS, CARMEN

PELAEZ GUERRERO, MARIA LOURDES
PENALVER GOMEZ, M ANGELES
PEREZ TARIN, BONIFACIO

PEREZ MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA

PEREZ CASTANO, MARIA JOSE

PEREZ CERDA, MARTA

PORLAN TORROGLOSA, ANDRES
POSADA ALONSO, MARIA BELEN
RIBET LOPEZ, SONIA

RIOS TORRENTE, MARIA JOSE
RIQUELME SANZ, M. PILAR
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ BALIBREA, MARIA CONCEPCI
RODRIGUEZ RIOS, PELIGROS

RUBIO AMAYA, GUADALUPE

RUIZ PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR
SABATER JIMENEZ, MARIA

SANCHEZ VEGA, ANA ISABEL

SERNA QUIJADA, JESUS

SOLANO GARCIA, M. ASCENSION
SUNE GARCIA, JOSEFA

TORRES BERNAL, CRISTINA
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Puntos

5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
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N° Lista
20002660
20002670
20002680
20002690
20002700
20002710
20002720
20002730
20002740

Dni

***8627**
***1186**
***8366**
***3899**
***1927**
***1572**
***5368**
***5856**
***7368**

Apellidos, Nombre

UCLES GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE
VICENTE GARCIA, JOSEFA

VIERA MORA, ANA MARIA
ALCANTARA MENDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALCARAZ GONZALEZ, JOSEFA
ALFONSO PETE, ANDRES

ALIAGA AGUZA, LAURA MARIA

BAEZA MULA, ALMA

BARREIRA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA
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Avda. La Fama, 15
30006 MURCIA
Telf.: 968279873/74

Puntos

5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
5,0000
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